TEGAM TM 500/5000 power supplies
offer a broad range of output and limiting
adjustments in extremely compact plug-in units.
They allow a complete, custom-designed test
system to fit neatly on a crowded
workbench or in a system rack.
Several levels of performance give you
the flexibility to configure the most

A TM 5000 mainframe is required to
operate the PS 5010.
Ordering Information
PS 503A Triple Power Supply
Includes: Instruction Manual (070-1834-01)
PS 5004 Prgm. Precision Power Supply
Includes:  Instruction Manual (070-4442-00),
Instrument Interfacing Guide (070-4789-00),
Reference Guide (070-4596-00)
PS 5010 Pgrm. Triple Power Supply
Includes:  Instruction Manual (070-3391-00),
Instrument Interfacing Guide (070-4610-00),
Reference Guide (070-3402-00)
TM 502A 2 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 502A/TB TM 502A w/Tool Box
Plug-In
TM 503B 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack
Mount
M O D U L A R  T E S T  I N S T R U M E N T S
TM 500 / 5000
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt
& Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro &